wonometragem

Ve T.E.M

INTERLAGOS 24/26/2018
roés /261

Tem Superlig_ja

Sexta Interlagos 4,309 Km
30 Treino 1000 24/08/2018 11:36 .
Qualificagao (20:00 Tempo)
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 2:05.636 +2.565 11:42:36.257
(85) Andre Alcantara Sacoman 4 2:04.381 +1.310 11:44:40.638
1 - 11:41:02.390 5 2:04.090 +1.019 11:46:44.728
2 1:54.389 +1.727 11:42:56.779 6 2:07.018 +3.947 11:48:51.746
3 1:52.662 - 11:44:49.441
4 1:52.888 +0.226 11:46:42.329 (983) Lissandro Pompeu Fernandes
1 11:38:08.007
(45) Artur Parada Procida Junior 2 2:31.719 +9.783 11:40:39.726
1 - 11:37:55.180 3 2:30.901 +8.965 11:43:10.627
2 1:55.766 +2.623 11:39:50.946 4 2:29.732 +7.796 11:45:40.359
3 1:54.817 +1.674 11:41:45.763 5 2:30.424 +8.488 11:48:10.783
4 1:53.348 +0.205 11:43:39.111 6 2:28.988 +7.052 11:50:39.771
5 1:53.143 - 11:45:32.254 7 2:21.936 - 11:53:01.707
6 1:53.437 +0.294 11:47:25.691
(900) Murilo Lima Tom
1 11:38:08.911
2 1:58.179 +0.453 11:40:07.090
3 1:57.726 - 11:42:04.816
4 1:58.804 +1.078 11:44:03.620
5 2:07.029 +9.303 11:46:10.649
6 1:58.121 +0.395 11:48:08.770
7 1:59.950 +2.224 11:50:08.720
8 1:57.934 +0.208 11:52:06.654
9 1:57.913 +0.187 11:54:04.567
(7) Paulo Rogerio Delfino
1 11:37:52.747
2 2:06.035 +7.557 11:39:58.782
3 2:03.548 +5.070 11:42:02.330
4 2:00.911 +2.433 11:44:03.241
5 1:59.999 +1.521 11:46:03.240
6 2:00.098 +1.620 11:48:03.338
7 1:59.286 +0.808 11:50:02.624
8 1:58.478 - 11:52:01.102
(09) Edson Gonzaga Barbosa
1 11:38:07.934
2 2:01.781 +2.483 11:40:09.715
3 1:59.967 +0.669 11:42:09.682
4 1:59.298 - 11:44:08.980
5 1:59.580 +0.282 11:46:08.560
(123) Agnaldo Rogerio Schmitz
1 11:37:39.052
2 2:01.025 +1.725 11:39:40.077
3 1:59.545 +0.245 11:41:39.622
4 1:59.300 - 11:43:38.922
5 7:00.418 +5:01.118 11:50:39.340
6 2:21.918 +22.618 11:53:01.258
7 2:05.386 +6.086 11:55:06.644
(13) Junior Moises Santos
1 11:37:41.080
2 2:04.102 +1.350 11:39:45.182
3 2:04.369 +1.617 11:41:49.551
4 2:05.276 +2.524 11:43:54.827
5 2:05.060 +2.308 11:45:59.887
6 2:05.489 +2.737 11:48:05.376
7 2:02.752 - 11:50:08.128
8 2:03.839 +1.087 11:52:11.967
9 2:04.180 +1.428 11:54:16.147
(68) Eduardo Rogerio Lopes
1 - 11:38:27.550
2 2:03.071 - 11:40:30.621
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